Senior Girls

Pos
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Time
0:15:49
0:16:00
0:16:06
0:16:08
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:14
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:27
0:16:31
0:16:33
0:16:37
0:16:49
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:16:59
0:17:00
0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:06
0:17:06
0:17:06
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:10
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:13
0:17:13
0:17:16
0:17:18
0:17:18
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:26
0:17:27
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:32
0:17:34
0:17:36
0:17:36
0:17:37
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:41
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:46
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:49
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:51
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:17:57
0:17:57
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:18:01
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:18:06
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:09
0:18:09
0:18:10
0:18:10

Name

Olivia Mason
Molly Canham
Charlotte Alexander
Shannon Flockhart
Yasmin Marghini
Alexandra Millard
Phoebe Anderson
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Freya Stapleton
Kirsten Stilwell
Lauren McNeil
Martha Collings
Esther Rowe-Towle
Ella Semple
Naomi Harris
Alice Garner
Dominique Corradi
Rosie Hamiton-Jame
Emily Field

Chloe Wellings
Charlotte Buckley
Maddie Jordan-Lee
Abbey Brooke
Isabella Franco
Chloe Olford
Robyn Greenway
Abigail Woolaston
Holly Smith

Mena Scatchard
Ava White

Jessica Norkett
Molly Peel

Jessica Spilsbury
Savannah Brook
Alice Crane

Grace Malcolm
Aniella Weinberger
Emily Williams
Zoe White

Anna Pigford
Megan Finn
Courtney Howard
Elsbeth Grant
Molly Jones

Jodie Hill

Beth Sykes

Indira Patel

Betty Bergstrand
Abbie Jones

Finty Royle
Georgina Campbell
Kate Willis

Megan Gadsby
Darcey Lonsdale
Imogen Amos
Maddy Johnson
Laura Trask

Rosie Woodhams
Clare Malcolm
Millie Dickenson
Samantha Mason
Louise Mitchell
Hollie Rex

Femke Rosbergen
Abigail Hancock
Emily Hathaway
Millie Jordan-Lee
Ellen Patton
Maddie Williams
Hannah Reid
Freya Spruit

Kieva Rennocks
Amy Richards
Mia Groom

Lizzy Ingram

Katie Clutterbuck
Emily Johnston
Frankie Haines
Amy Baker
Abigail Preston
Claudia Spice
Aisling Dunne
Amelie Goetz
Olivia McDonald
Isabella Beck

Lois Dooley
Eleanor Wilson
Amelia McMurtrie
Alice Calder
Lucy-Mae Shepherd
Molly Hudson
Ruby Firth
Charlotte Edwards
Sophia Staab
Nicole Dunn

Sian Heslop
Isabelle Craven
Scarlet Dalrymple
Holly Love

Pia Lewis

Club

Cumbria

Devon

Surrey
Cambridgeshire
London

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Surrey

South Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Surrey

Avon

West Yorkshire
Northumberland
London

Suffolk

West Yorkshire
London

Devon

Humberside
Hampshire and Vectis
Cheshire

North Yorkshire
London

Norfolk

Lincolnshire
Greater Manchester
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Hertfordshire
Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire
Kent

Durham

Greater Manchester
Devon

Derbyshire
Buckinghamshire
South Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire

North Yorkshire
Berkshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Norfolk

Norfolk

Lancashire

Kent

Dorset

South Yorkshire
Cumbria
Hertfordshire
Sussex

Greater Manchester
Cornwall

Essex

Norfolk

Berkshire

Middlesex

Suffolk

South Yorkshire
Shropshire
Lincolnshire

Avon

South Yorkshire
Avon

Middlesex
Somerset

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Cambridgeshire
Durham

Shropshire

Avon

Hampshire and Vectis
Leicestershire & Rutland
Sussex

Hampshire and Vectis
Sussex

Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Bedfordshire
Derbyshire

North Yorkshire
Greater Manchester

Pos

Middlesex

Oxfordshire :19:
Cheshire :19:
Berkshire 197 0:19:46
Cambridgeshire 198 0:19:46
Hereford & Worcestershire 199 0:19:46
Somerset 200 0:19:47

Name

Nadia Potter
Emily Jones
Chloe Rylance
Lucie Hall

Sophie Peach
Jodie Martin
Elizabeth Webster
Alice Davies
Cameron-Ellie Mand
Katie Goodge
Lucy Wells
Tiegan Ward
Emmie Savory
Freya Bennett
Charlotte Young
Beth Ashley

Katie Tasker

Ellie Taylor

India Ibbotson
Georgia Palmer
Kaya Sittampalam-M
Ellie Farrow

Talia Sullivan
Lizzie Narbett
Caitlin Carlos

Eva Hardie
Elizabeth Clarkson
Megan Lewis
Imogen Deakin
Olivia Dyson
Amy Miller

Fern Kimber
Maria Calleia
Louise Cocking
Charlotte Brown
Martha Smith
Meike Bedlington
Charlotte Vaughan
Marisa Allen
Emily Field
Charlotte Griffiths
Holly Fisher

Holly Nixon
Emma Richards
Ella Robinson
Nadine Tomkinson
Anya Batty
Nicola Moynihan
Amy Killick

Isobel Stockley
Molly Wren

April Oakshott
Emily Murray
Isabel Hodder
Isabel Castelow
Hannah Bolton
Arianna Alonso Bizzi
Charlotte Perry
Hannah Knight
Roisin Gorry
Jessica Neal

Zara Tyas
Rebecca Wren
Annalie Cole
Stephanie Puxty
Briony Holt

Olivia Graham
Charlotte Haywood-
Tilly McDowell
Holly Bruton

Ellie Osmond

Erin Burt

Rachel Burton
Grace Sullivan
Niamh Donnelly
Aoibheann Pearce
Holly Hodgskinson
Freya Radford
Emily Whitaker
Hermione Jewell
Rosie Timlock
Lucy Austin

Holly Peck
Abigail Simpson
Bethany Wallis
Lydia Throssell
Amalie Primdal
Mia Billins

Nancy Britten
Eilidh Maclean
Sophie Wetheridge
Megan Wright
Bella Fantom
Lilian Wilcox
Helen Braybrook
Ellie Grinnell
Aoibh Clarke
Amy Lennard

Ella Leonard
Hannah Lonsdale

Club

Hertfordshire

North Yorkshire
Cumbria
West Yorkshire
Norfolk

Humberside
Derbyshire

Greater Manchester
Shropshire

Kent

Berkshire

Hereford & Worcestershire
Hampshire and Vectis
West Midlands

Kent

Essex
Cambridgeshire
West Midlands
Avon

Gloucestershire
Berkshire

Sussex

Devon
Avon

London

Durham
Staffordshire

Greater Manchester
Middlesex
West Yorkshire
London

Dorset
West Midlands
Derbyshire
Somerset

Essex

Oxfordshire
Surrey

North Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
Surrey
Suffolk

Dorset

Leicestershire & Rutland
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire
Bedfordshire
Surrey

Cumbria

Devon
Somerset

Merseyside
West Yorkshire

Essex

London
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
Humberside

Kent
West Yorkshire
Durham

Essex

Kent

Lancashire

Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Devon
Gloucestershire
Surrey

Cornwall

Oxfordshire
Lincolnshire
Merseyside

Essex

Hertfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Avon

Oxfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Hereford & Worcestershire
Northumberland
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
West Yorkshire

Kent

Hampshire and Vectis
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Essex
Wiltshire
West Midlands
Shropshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Cheshire

Hereford & Worcestershire
Sussex
Somerset
Humberside

Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Time
0:19:48
0:19:48
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:19:53
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:57
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:19:59
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:03
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:14
0:20:14
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:15
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:23
0:20:23
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:25
0:20:25
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:28
0:20:28
0:20:29
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:33
0:20:38
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:47
0:20:48
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:20:52
0:20:53
0:20:59
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:11
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:19
0:21:24
0:21:29
0:21:34
0:21:36
0:21:43
0:21:46
0:21:55
0:22:18
0:22:40
0:22:42
0:23:12
0:23:17
0:23:21
0:23:24
0:23:27
0:23:41
0:23:57
0:24:15
0:24:33
0:25:28
0:25:51

Name

Jemima Kerley
Rosie Booth
Imogen Gillgrass
Grace Ralston
Ella Parry
Imogen Rogers
Niamh Carey
Issy Edworthy
Alissa Darbyshire
Imogen Sheppard
Ellie Phillips
Amy Graham
Niamh Lynch
Yasmin Nutt
Katie Atkinson
Hannah Tumia
Cara Blight
Phoebe Hall
Jasmine Wood
Lucy Hignett
Ceri Davies
Scarlett Cotton
Charlie Parsons
Laura Havis
Emily Cahir
Abigail Anderson
Maisie Aubrey
Laura Elliot
Misha Twardochleb
Katie Hay

Holly Booker
Millie Stubbs
Daisy Musk
Abbie Lewis

Mia Edwards

Jo Keogan
Emma Ledward
Rachael Theobald
Emma Smith
Eden Schiller
Isabella Kerley
Resian Morris
Mabel Shepherd
Georgie Speck
Phoebe Lucas
Holly Moss

Amy Cassidy
Soraya Lockwood
Rosie Cale
Maise Gough
Charlotte Livesey
Millie Hughes
Sophie Perry
Lottie Beardwood
Lily Shaw

Olivia Mead
Suzannah Fielding
Holly Sides
Caitlin O*Connor
Jessica Doherty
Lily Genner

Ella Duffield
Poppy Anderson
Marisa Mistry
Gabi Shaw
Megan Mahoney
Maria Barros
Orla Walker
Kirstie Drakeford
Katie Challinor
Heather Wilshaw
Emily Alcock
Anna Kelly
Chloe Cavill

Lily Moorhouse
Maisie Tinwell
Rachel Oram
Jessica Levy

Issy Somers
Katie Bevan

Mia Simpson
Rositsa Gugutkova
Anna McQueen
Molly Burgess
Rachel Hurst
Helena Hines
Fiona Coutts
Marija Miklasevic
Emma Cavendish
Phoebe Mills
Natasha Wake
Tilly Owens
Abigail Hallam
Anna Cavill
Sarah Maston
Maddy Tonkin
Olivia Knibb

Club

Devon

Norfolk
Hereford & Worcestershire
Essex

Cumbria
Somerset
Dorset

Cornwall
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Durham

Suffolk
Bedfordshire
Nottinghamshire
North Yorkshire
Northumberland
Northumberland
North Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Merseyside
Buckinghamshire
Staffordshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Cleveland
Norfolk

Durham
Lincolnshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Middlesex
South Yorkshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Durham

Sussex
Somerset
Norfolk
Merseyside
Bedfordshire
Staffordshire
Devon

South Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire
Merseyside
North Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Cumbria
Hereford & Worcestershire
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Cumbria
Northumberland
Cambridgeshire
Northumberland
West Midlands
Staffordshire
Nottinghamshire
Suffolk
Northumberland
West Yorkshire
Bedfordshire
Dorset
Lancashire
Wiltshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Humberside
Suffolk
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Suffolk

Cheshire
Staffordshire
Wiltshire
Durham

Dorset

West Midlands
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Northumberland
Nottinghamshire
Merseyside
Suffolk
Middlesex
Humberside
West Midlands
Dorset
Shropshire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Humberside
Nottinghamshire
Wiltshire
Northamptonshire

Rebecca Manchester Humberside



Senior Girls

Pos Time Name Club

Team Results:
Pos Points Team / Club

1 336 London
2 387 Surrey
3 412 Hampshire and Vectis
4 429 Hertfordshire
5 458 Berkshire
6 464  Greater Manchester
7 486 Avon
8 486 Kent
9 486  South Yorkshire
10 497 Derbyshire
11 507 Norfolk
12 513 Devon
13 593 West Yorkshire
14 601 Cambridgeshire
15 607 Buckinghamshire
16 625 North Yorkshire
17 685 Cumbria
18 726 Lincolnshire
19 785  Sussex
20 811 Essex
21 845 Durham
22 859  Lancashire
23 865 Oxfordshire
24 868 Somerset
25 874 Middlesex
26 918 Leicestershire & Rutland
27 947  Warwickshire
28 949  Nottinghamshire
29 971  Shropshire
30 974  Suffolk
31 978 Staffordshire
32 1044 Hereford & Worcestershire
33 1049 Humberside
34 1082 Dorset
35 1096 West Midlands
36 1148 Northumberland
37 1317 Merseyside

Pos Time Name Club

Placings
(5212430125131) 157
(3121776138141)150171
(1627828589 113) 188223
(9364759101177) 219 247
(15496597111121)
(33416193108 128) 168
(18717381119124)179
(63955110115 161 ) 165 187
(134557 6872 231) 242
(35438791107 134) 271
(31525364105 202 ) 225 237
(22542123 152169 ) 201 241
(1923104 130 155 162 ) 186 263
(47898117 145 159 ) 256
(7104477221248)252
(294892102 139 215) 218 246
(158103 151167 205 ) 250 254
(323470174189 227) 292
(608486122198 235)
(63116 136 156 164 176 ) 191 204
(4079126 163 211 226 ) 234 278
(5054 148 166 209 232 ) 266
(3795137173180 243 ) 273
(75100135 153 199 206 ) 236
(66 74 94 129 230 281 ) 287 293
(83144147 178 181 185 ) 190 195
(4651158210233 249 ) 253 282
(811184214 260 272 ) 284 295
(6980109 194 228 291 )
(2267142212 261270) 274 286
(14 127 146 222 229 240 ) 259 276
(99112 182 197 203 251 ) 268
(26 106 160 200 269 288 ) 294 298
(56 132 143 207 265 279 ) 290
(114 118 133 193 258 280 ) 289
(20183 216 217 255 257 ) 262 283
(154 175 220 238 245 285 )

Pos

Time

Name

Club



